
LOT 4 FOXBORO S/D.
ORB 833-164, 982-1690, AMENDED
CT 1144-1700, SWD 1155-2226,

VIENS JULIO LOBO-DEPINA JR/BARTLEY STEPHANIE (SING
466 SW FOXBORO PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1612

33-4S-16-03265-504

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

33416.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/01/2019 KR 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

38,954
13,800
55,000

107,754
23,112
84,642

HX HB 50,722
33,920

107,754
0

112,428

1306/2068 12/28/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JULIO LOBO-DEPINA VIE

JULIO LOBO-DEPINA V

1287/0378 12/24/2014 WD U I 18 48,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETATY OF HOUSING 

JULIO LOBO-DEPINA V

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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20613 M H 125 04/17/2003

2015HX Base Yr

466 SW FOXBORO PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,280 113.9000 68.34 155,815 2003 2003 0 0
AP
15 60.00 25.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 38,954

2,280 2,280 38,954

BAS= W76 S30 E76 N30$.

BAS

76

30

76

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 600

13,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-2290.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


